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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W63-1-1 345.50

㎡W63-1-2 568.86

㎡W63-2 21.03

㎡W63-3 199.57

㎡W63-4 825.64

㎡W63-5 941.99

㎡W63-8-1 264.04

㎡W63-8-2 254.93

㎡W63-8-3 224.78

㎡W63-8-4 224.72

㎡合計 3871.06

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W62-5 -97217.860 -2255.433
W62-6 -97165.238 -2238.368
W63-1 -97165.238 -2238.368
W63-2 -97217.860 -2255.433
W63-3 -97236.264 -2193.546
W63-4 -97235.023 -2190.792
W63-5 -97195.646 -2172.471
W63-6 -97187.539 -2169.756
W63-7 -97184.880 -2171.146
W63-21 -97176.718 -2199.077
W63-22 -97174.686 -2206.031
W63-23 -97174.470 -2206.771
W63-24 -97168.742 -2226.374
W63-25 -97191.574 -2246.908
W63-26 -97203.554 -2250.793
W63-27 -97222.179 -2240.909
W63-28 -97222.975 -2238.234
W63-29 -97223.784 -2235.515
W63-30 -97227.853 -2221.829
W63-32 -97211.116 -2179.668
W63-33 -97194.958 -2234.834
W63-34 -97196.237 -2230.272
W63-35 -97200.646 -2214.541
W63-36 -97200.854 -2213.799
W63-38 -97202.974 -2206.749
W63-39 -97207.487 -2237.529
W63-40 -97208.676 -2236.879
W63-41 -97209.614 -2231.318
W63-42 -97208.957 -2230.098
W63-43 -97212.736 -2217.333
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-1-1

W63-24 -97168.742 29.721 -2226.374 -3.534 -66169.552770 343414.711158 286-17-18 88-24-13 12.496

W62-6 -97165.238 -22.832 -2238.368 -20.535 51106.250811 1995262.073208 197-58-02 91-40-44 27.687

W63-25 -97191.574 -29.721 -2246.908 3.534 66779.860903 -343495.403974 105-39-23 87-41-21 12.540

W63-33 -97194.958 22.832 -2234.834 20.535 -51025.557994 -1995872.381341 17-53-05 92-13-42 27.547

合計 倍面積

面  積

691.000949 -691.000949 80.270

345.5004748 345.5004748



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-1-2

W63-23 -97174.470 31.903 -2206.771 -11.833 -70403.630287 1149832.834870 286-17-18 89-45-17 20.423

W63-24 -97168.742 -20.488 -2226.374 -28.063 45614.322486 2726827.493113 197-53-05 91-35-47 27.547

W63-33 -97194.958 -31.903 -2234.834 11.833 71298.930929 -1150075.264491 105-39-23 87-46-18 21.075

W63-35 -97200.646 20.488 -2214.541 28.063 -45371.892866 -2727722.793755 16-32-01 90-52-38 27.304

合計 倍面積

面  積

1137.730262 -1137.730262 96.349

568.8651314 568.8651314



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-2

W63-35 -97200.646 -26.383 -2214.541 -7.028 58427.245248 683157.611158 105-39-23 89-07-22 0.770

W63-36 -97200.854 25.959 -2213.799 8.510 -57469.007461 -827150.570230 16-32-01 90-52-38 27.296

W63-22 -97174.686 26.383 -2206.031 7.028 -58202.729834 -682975.159743 286-17-18 89-45-17 0.770

W63-23 -97174.470 -25.959 -2206.771 -8.510 57286.556046 826926.054815 196-32-01 90-14-43 27.304

合計 倍面積

面  積

42.063999 -42.063999 56.140

21.0319999 21.0319999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-3

W63-21 -97176.718 28.287 -2199.077 0.717 -62205.978245 -69698.397779 286-17-18 90-00-00 7.245

W63-22 -97174.686 -24.135 -2206.031 -14.722 53243.190313 1430635.941777 196-32-01 90-14-43 27.296

W63-36 -97200.854 -28.287 -2213.799 -0.717 62622.432877 69715.708412 106-44-05 90-12-04 7.362

W63-38 -97202.974 24.135 -2206.749 14.722 -53260.500946 -1431052.396409 16-17-18 89-33-13 27.353

合計 倍面積

面  積

399.143999 -399.143999 69.256

199.5719998 199.5719998



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-4

W63-38 -97202.974 -34.398 -2206.749 19.408 75906.747939 -1886553.821688 106-44-05 90-26-47 28.278

W63-32 -97211.116 7.327 -2179.668 34.277 -15970.626012 -3332143.816158 24-57-02 98-12-57 17.062

W63-5 -97195.646 23.577 -2172.471 9.912 -51221.048648 -963423.580643 18-30-48 173-33-46 8.550

W63-6 -97187.539 10.767 -2169.756 1.325 -23361.436150 -128766.549353 332-24-03 133-53-15 3.000

W63-7 -97184.880 10.820 -2171.146 -29.321 -23492.304813 2849519.504771 286-17-18 133-53-15 29.099

W63-21 -97176.718 -18.094 -2199.077 -35.602 39789.959723 3459716.971035 196-17-18 90-00-00 27.353

合計 倍面積

面  積

1651.292036 -1651.292036 113.342

825.6460185 825.6460185



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-5

W63-36 -97200.854 -16.738 -2213.799 -42.161 37053.524946 4098083.049152 196-33-49 89-49-44 28.169

W63-30 -97227.853 -35.411 -2221.829 20.253 78676.803127 -1969190.055202 106-33-41 89-59-52 29.508

W63-3 -97236.264 -7.170 -2193.546 31.038 15727.656705 -3018004.044329 65-44-37 139-10-56 3.021

W63-4 -97235.023 25.149 -2190.792 13.877 -55095.235647 -1349364.830372 24-57-02 139-12-25 26.368

W63-32 -97211.116 34.170 -2179.668 -23.008 -74478.761166 2236591.892786 286-44-05 81-47-03 35.640

合計 倍面積

面  積

1883.987965 -1883.987965 122.706

941.9939827 941.9939827



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-8-1

W63-25 -97191.574 -7.317 -2246.908 -20.521 16441.142535 1994492.940073 197-58-02 92-18-39 12.594

W63-26 -97203.554 -15.913 -2250.793 9.379 35816.182587 -911681.989105 106-30-55 88-32-53 13.835

W63-39 -97207.487 -5.122 -2237.529 13.914 11460.019325 -1352553.963045 151-19-49 224-48-54 1.355

W63-40 -97208.676 -14.693 -2236.879 -3.380 32865.488381 328563.136660 196-37-02 225-17-13 14.092

W63-27 -97222.179 -14.299 -2240.909 -1.355 32043.476599 131690.835002 106-33-41 89-56-39 2.791

W63-28 -97222.975 25.943 -2238.234 10.637 -58065.658865 -1034182.417351 16-34-54 90-01-13 27.898

W63-34 -97196.237 31.401 -2230.272 -8.675 -70032.566708 843143.373910 285-39-23 89-04-29 17.277

合計 倍面積

面  積

528.083855 -528.083855 89.842

264.0419277 264.0419277



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-8-2

W63-28 -97222.975 -27.547 -2238.234 -5.243 61656.323550 509707.779978 106-33-41 89-58-47 2.837

W63-29 -97223.784 13.361 -2235.515 6.916 -29867.948035 -672361.206230 16-29-53 89-56-12 14.778

W63-41 -97209.614 14.827 -2231.318 5.417 -33083.318422 -526539.842321 61-40-32 225-10-39 1.386

W63-42 -97208.957 -3.122 -2230.098 13.985 6961.934128 -1359459.911845 106-29-33 224-49-01 13.313

W63-43 -97212.736 8.103 -2217.333 16.299 -17967.549965 -1584477.745737 16-33-49 90-04-16 12.397

W63-36 -97200.854 16.499 -2213.799 -12.939 -36526.412055 1257665.572982 285-39-23 89-05-34 17.108

W63-34 -97196.237 -22.121 -2230.272 -24.435 49336.832505 2374955.491467 196-34-54 90-55-31 27.898

合計 倍面積

面  積

509.861705 -509.861705 89.717

254.9308530 254.9308530



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-8-3

W62-5 -97217.860 -18.625 -2255.433 9.884 42008.327650 -960904.355400 106-33-41 88-35-39 15.152

W63-27 -97222.179 9.185 -2240.909 18.553 -20582.025924 -1803808.525657 16-37-02 90-03-21 14.092

W63-40 -97208.676 14.693 -2236.879 3.380 -32865.488381 -328563.136660 331-19-49 134-42-47 1.355

W63-39 -97207.487 5.122 -2237.529 -13.914 -11460.019325 1352553.963045 286-30-55 135-11-06 13.835

W63-26 -97203.554 -10.374 -2250.793 -17.903 23348.766124 1740272.494529 197-58-02 91-27-07 15.040

合計 倍面積

面  積

449.560142 -449.560142 59.474

224.7800712 224.7800712



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W63-8-4

W63-29 -97223.784 -18.239 -2235.515 9.489 40773.584182 -922534.062811 106-33-41 90-03-48 14.278

W63-30 -97227.853 11.047 -2221.829 18.182 -24545.527595 -1767748.274403 16-33-49 90-00-08 15.772

W63-43 -97212.736 18.897 -2217.333 -8.269 -41899.997244 803833.139412 286-29-33 89-55-44 13.313

W63-42 -97208.957 3.122 -2230.098 -13.985 -6961.934128 1359459.911845 241-40-32 135-10-59 1.386

W63-41 -97209.614 -14.827 -2231.318 -5.417 33083.318422 526539.842321 196-29-53 134-49-21 14.778

合計 倍面積

面  積

449.443636 -449.443636 59.527

224.7218182 224.7218182


